
Target Industries
Consumer products, energy, financial 
services, industrial, media, technology, 
telecommunications, utilities, healthcare

Products
Representations & warranties,  
tax liability, contingent liability

$50M
Up to

Capacity

Transactional Liability
Secure the deal.

As the mergers and acquisitions space continues 
to evolve, companies looking to strategically 
increase production and profitability need to be 
guarded from the liabilities that can arise when 
buying and selling businesses. QBE’s Transactional 
Liability team is composed of dedicated and highly 
skilled underwriters with significant experience 
underwriting complex transactions and efficiently 
finding creative solutions to serve insureds’ needs. 
Our superior products and services minimize risk, 
allowing efforts to be focused on more critical 
responsibilities — like securing the deal.

Representations   
& Warranties  

and Tax insurance 

Over 11,000 employees

located in 27 countries

We allocate a portion of customer premiums 
to investments that have additional 
social or environmental bene�ts, at no 
extra cost to our customers or partners

Premiums4Good initiative 

2023 GWP
Worldwide:

North America:

$21.7B

$7.6B

Forbes Global 2000
list of public companies 2023
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QBE is a global insurance leader focused 
on helping customers solve unique risks, 
so you can focus on what matters most. 
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QBE North America 

55 Water Street 
New York, NY 10041 
qbe.com/us

For more information, please contact one of these QBE representatives: 

Transactional Liability

Toria Lessman
toria.lessman@qbe.com

312.803.3518

Paige Brewin
Senior Vice President –

Head of Transactional Liability
paige.brewin@qbe.com

978.619.1519

Christopher Graham
Senior Vice President –

Head of Contingent Liability
christopher.graham@qbe.com

212.601.6887

Danielle Nieh
Senior Vice President –

Head of Tax Liability
danielle.nieh@qbe.com

972.398.8688

Jonathan Seigel
Vice President  

jonathan.seigel@qbe.com
212.601.6842

Winfield Aukamp
Vice President

winfield.aukamp@qbe.com
212.894.7739

Courtney Johnson
Assistanct Vice President

courtney.johnson@qbe.com 
978.619.1586

Hannah Tucker
Assistant Vice President

hannah.tucker@qbe.com
201.396.2151

Lauren Maple
Assistant Vice President
lauren.maple@qbe.com

212.894.7521

Maria Shaw
Lead Underwriting Operations

maria.shaw@qbe.com
212.601.6818
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